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Wednesday, June 29 Blood Drive - 11:00-4:00

Monday-Saturday, July 18-23 GYM Floor Resurfaced

Monday, July 18 Clinton County Parade

Saturday, July 30 Alumni Basketball Tournament

Thursday, August 4 Spiritual Day of Renewal 
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Friday, August 5   Freshman Orientation - 2:00-4:30PM

Mentor Meeting - 4:45-5:45PM
New Family Orientation - 6:00PM 
Fall Sports Parent Meeting - 7:00PM

Monday, August 8 Sports Practices Begin
  
Thursday, August 18 First Day of Classes - 8:00-11:16AM

Friday, August 19 Full Day - 8:00AM-3:10PM

Wednesday, August 31 Senior Parent Meeting - 6:00PM

Monday, September 5   Labor Day - NO SCHOOL
 
Wednesday, September 14 Blood Drive - 11:00AM-4:00PM

Friday, September 16  Faculty Meeting - Noon Dismissal, First Quarter Mid Term

Sunday, September 18  Golf Scramble - Reg. 12:00PM, Start 1:00PM

Monday-Friday, September 19-23 Spirit Week

Saturday, September 24 Home Coming Dance

Monday, September 26 NHS Induction 7:00PM

Monday, October 10 NO SCHOOL
 
Wednesday, October 12 PSAT Testing - NOON DISMISSAL

Friday, October 19 End of First Quarter

Thursday, October 20 Auction Prep - Noon Dismissal

Friday, October 21 Auction Pre-View Night - NO SCHOOL

Saturday, October 22 Sterling Evening Dinner & Auction - Doors open at 4:30 p.m.

Friday, October 28 7th Grader Day - NO SCHOOL

Wednesday, November 2 Open House

Tuesday, November 8 Election Day - NO SCHOOL

Friday, November 11 Veteran's Day - NO SCHOOL

Friday, November 18 COR Day - Faculty Meeting, Noon Dismissal, Second Quarter Mid Term

Wednesday-Friday, November 23-25 Thanksgiving Holiday - NO SCHOOL

Saturday, December 10 ACT Testing

Wednesday, December 14 Blood Drive (11:00AM-4:00PM)

Monday-Wednesday, December 19-21 First Semester Exams - EARLY DISMISSAL 

Thursday, December 22 Snow Day Reserve - End of First Semester

Friday, December 23 - Wednesday, January 4 Christmas Break - NO SCHOOL
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Thursday, January 5 SCHOOL RESUMES

Monday, January 16 Martin Luther KingJr. Day - NO SCHOOL

Sunday-Saturday, January 22-28 NLSW

Wednesday, January 25 Open House

Thursday, February 9 Third Quarter Mid Term

Friday, February 10 6th Grader Day - NO SCHOOL

Saturday, February 11 ACT Testing

Thursday, February 16 Blood Drive (12:30AM-5:00PM)

Friday, February 17 Teacher Conference - NO SCHOOL

Sunday-Saturday, February 19-25 FFA Week

Monday, February 20 President's Day - NO SCHOOL

Monday, March 6 Casmir Pulaski Day - NO SCHOOL

Friday, March 17 End of Third Quarter

Friday, March 24 COR Day - Faculty Meeting, Noon Dismissal

Wednesday, March 29 VIG Day

Monday-Monday, April 3-10 Easter Break - NO SCHOOL

Tuesday, April 11 SCHOOL RESUMES

Saturday, April 15 ACT Testing

Friday, April 21 Fourth Quarter Mid Term

Wednesday, April 26 Blood Drive - 11:00AM-4:00PM

Friday, April 28 Prom - NO SCHOOL

Friday, May 5 Faculty Meeting - Noon Dismissal
Awards Night - 7:00PM

Monday-Wednesday, May 22-24 Second Semester Exams - EARLY DISMISSAL 

Friday, May 26 SLT Training - NO SCHOOL

Saturday, May 27 Senior Practice - 10:00 a.m.

Sunday, May 28 GRADUATION - 4:00p.m.

Tuesday, May 30 Faculty Meeting - 9:00AM - 3:00PM
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